                                                                  10Gb/s SFP+ Active Optical Cable 850nm, 300m
HOLS-APP85Mxxx-PPD-CV
_______________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Honlus Technology (Hongkong) Limited
Unit 4 7/F, Bright Way Tower, 33 Mong Kok Road, KL, Hongkong
Email: sales@honlus.com
Website: www.honlus.com

Email: sales@honlus.com
Website: www.honlus.com
Order Information
Part Number Product Description
HOLS-APP85M001-PPD-CV 1 meter SFP+ Active Optical Cable
HOLS-APP85M002-PPD-CV 2 meter SFP+ Active Optical Cable
HOLS-APP85M007-PPD-CV 7 meter SFP+ Active Optical Cable
HOLS-APP85M01-PPD-CV 10 meter SFP+ Active Optical Cable
HOLS-APP85M1-PPD-CV 100 meter SFP+ Active Optical Cable
HOLS-APP85M3-PPD-CV 300 meter SFP+ Active Optical Cable
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this
datasheet are typical and must be specifically confirmed in writing by Honlus
before they become applicable to any particular order or contract. In
accordance with the Honlus policy of continuous improvement specifications